Table S2. Number of proteins according to 4 distinct groups partition in six different organisms.
	Organism 
	SP non-TMD
	TMD non-SP
	non-SP non-TMD
	SP and TMD

	H. sapiens
	1758
	3395
	11887
	1394

	B. taurus
	636
	926
	3655
	265

	D. melanogaster
	302
	475
	2198
	119

	C. elegans
	296
	542
	2243
	106

	A. thaliana
	1258
	1868
	7084
	423

	S. cerevisiae
	215
	1074
	4658
	93
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